WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 3

- JUNIOR MEN

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

HAITJEMA JARNO
VAN EIG MENNO

VAN HAL DION
HAARING TIEMEN
PENNINGS MAARTEN
VAN MUISWINKEL KRIJN
KIESER SEBASTIAN
PATROUILLE LARS
VAN DEN AKKER RICK
BERKHOUT CHRIS
VAN DEUREN CAS

Number
146
444
514

38
286
435
536
534
441
420
207

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST INLINE
OPLEIDINGSPLOEG GEWEST ZUID-HOLLAND
KNSB GEWEST ZH OPLEIDINGSPLOEG
SVO OUDEWATER
SSC KOLN GERMANY
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK

JUMBO BLANKENSTIJN, DAVE VAN DAM SPORT

2000
Inline
5
Race_3
1

0 NO Ok WDN

DNS
DNS

Time_3
00:03:23.189
00:03:24.334
00:03:25.972
00:03:26.103
00:00:00.000
00:03:29.202
00:03:29.546
00:03:30.133
00:03:38.391
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_3

Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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